4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01

°0'0"S

km

0004643F
0488453F
0488458F
0488462F
0488451F
0488416F
0488437F
0488464F
0488445F
0488461F
0004663F
0488438F
0488405F
0488457F
0488444F
0488440F
0488402F
0488452F
0488433F
0488417F
0488488F
0488436F
0488443F
0488413F
0488425F
0488427F
0488486F
0488435F
0488484F
0488401F
0488442F
0488410F
0488456F
0488411F
0488422F
0488407F
0488485F
0488500F
0488429F
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ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
5" N Longitudine
16:57:49 GPS Ceas Atomic
16:57:49 +0 Ceas Porumbei
16:57:49 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AB | DA26C531 |24.08 08:46:
| AB |DA492891 |24.08 08:46:
| AB |DA6747D1 |24.08 08:49:
IMAR |DA26D2CO |24.08 08:49:
IMAR |DA674641 |24.08 08:49:
| AB | DA492B0OA |24.08 08:49:
| AB | DA492BCO |24.08 08:49
| AB | DA26C1AG |24.08 08:50
|SLZ |DAG6T747A9 |24.08 08:50
| AB |DA26C571 124.08 08:52
| AB |DA49298C |24.08 08:52
| AB |DA4929F1 |24.08 08:53:
| AB |DA492B92 |24.08 08:54:
| AB | DA26C255 |24.08 08:54
IMAR |DA67469D |24.08 08:54
| AB |DA46353B |24.08 08:54
| AB |DA492830 |24.08 08:55
| AB | DA26C3C3 124.08 08:55
| AB |DA4929E7 124.08 08:55
| AB | DA26C1B9 |24.08 08:56
IMAR |DA67483B |24.08 09:00
| AB | DA26C1B7 |24.08 09:00
| AB |DA492ABA |24.08 09:00
| AB | DA26C3D3 |24.08 09:00:
| AB |DA49282A |24.08 09:02:
| AB | DA26D0OC7 [24.08 09:04:
IMAR |DA26D106 |24.08 09:05:
| AB | DA492AF0 |24.08 09:05:
| AB |DA674861 |24.08 09:06:
| AB |DA4929Co6 |24.08 09:07
|CUC |DA492B99 |24.08 09:11
|ABL. |DA4929EE |24.08 09:11
| AB | DA492BAD |24.08 09:12:
| AB |DA492B46 |24.08 09:14
|IMAR |DA49295B |124.08 09:14:
|ALB | DA492892 |24.08 09:16:
|ABL |DA492B04 |24.08 09:19:
| AB | DA67465F |24.08 09:19:
IMAR |DA492895 |24.08 09:30:

Cod concurs: 64568

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

°0'0"W

VALID

24085 2025 073

24.08.2025 04:20:29
Voinea Mihai

24° 54" 40.5' E
24.08.2025 10:16:16 LIVE
24.08.2025 10:16:17 +1
43

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 022 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 011 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1036 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1048 |

|[OK |01 046 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1050 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 026 |

[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 |01l6 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1013 |
Serie ceas: 242317
Autorizare: AA9031ES8
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4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

24085 2025 073

°0'oO"wW
24.08.2025 04:20:29
Voinea Mihai

24° 54" 40.5' E
24.08.2025 10:16:16 LIVE
24.08.2025 10:16:17 +1
43

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
5'" N Longitudine
16:57:49 GPS Ceas Atomic
16:57:49 +0 Ceas Porumbei
16:57:49 GPS +3h
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AB |DA6747C9 124.08 09:35
|IMARL |DA674629 |24.08 09:42
|ARG |DA4929FF |24.08 09:53
| AB |DA492802 |24.08 10:06

.8 |OK |01 1043 |
.4 |OK |01 |035
.1 JOK |01 008
.7 JOK [01 (041

Concurs 01
Latitudine °0'0"s
Distanta : km

Cod columbofil: 007248
Latitudine : 44° 53" 26.
Ceas Atomic 23.08.2025
Ceas Porumbei 23.08.2025
Sincronizare 23.08.2025
Por. imbarcati: 50

Nr. | Serie inel

crt |

040 |RO 25 0488403F

041 |RO 25 0488483F

042 |RO 25 0488409F

043 |RO 25 0004664F
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -4.35

BENZING Live
1: 38205258

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

64568

Comisia imbarcare

242317
AA9031ES

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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